PORTWEST

PRODUCT SPECIFICATION & TECHNICAL DATASHEET

FR406 - PW3 FR Hi-Vis Work Trousers
Collection: PW3

Shell Fabric: Modaflame Work HV: 60% Modacrylic, 39%
Cotton, 1% Carbon Fibre

Outer Carton: 18

Product information

Constructed using Inherent Modaflame, this contemporary FR Hi-Vis Work
Trousers provides ultimate wearer comfort. FR durable reinforcement
fabric at key abrasion points and triple stitching throughout guarantees
maximum durability. This trousers features top loading kneepad pockets
and an easy access multiway thigh pocket for secure storage of your phone,
keys and tools.

PW3

Utilising premium fabrics, products are engineered for flexibility across a
diverse range of industry and trade end uses and offer exceptional value.

Standards

ENISO 11612 (A1+A2, B1, C1, F1)

ENISO 11611 Class 1 (A1+A2)

EN 1149 -5

IEC 61482-2 IEC 61482-1-1 (ELIM 6.4 CAL/CM?)
IEC 61482-2 IEC 61482-1-2 APC 1

EN 13034 Type PB [6]

EN ISO 20471 Class 2

L #

("

Features

- Inherent flame resistant qualities will not diminish with washing
- Reinforced panels in high wear areas for maximum durability
- Twin-stitched seams for extra durability

- UKCA marked

- CE certified

- Heat applied segmented reflective tape for added visibility

- 40+ UPF rated fabric to block 98% of UV rays

- 8 pockets for ample storage

- Adjustable hem to accommodate all leg lengths

- Side elastic waist for ultimate wearer comfort

- Top-loading knee pad pockets for quick and easy access

Portwest Clothing Ltd ~ Fieldsend Business Park ~ Thurnscoe, Rotherham ~ S63 OJF ~ United Kingdom (09-Nov-2023)




\N
PORTWEST

FR406 - PW3 FR Hi-Vis Work Trousers
Commodity Code: 6203431100

Test House

Wash Care

w1 2 (O

Carton Dimensions/Weight

Item

FR406YBR28
FR406YBR30
FR406YBR32
FR406YBR33
FR406YBR34
FR406YBR36

FR406YBR38
FR406YBR40
FR406YBR41
FR406YBR42
FR406YBR44
FR406YBR46
FR406YBR48

b

Colour

Yellow/Black
Yellow/Black
Yellow/Black
Yellow/Black
Yellow/Black
Yellow/Black
Yellow/Black
Yellow/Black
Yellow/Black
Yellow/Black
Yellow/Black
Yellow/Black
Yellow/Black

Weight(Kg)
0.9990
0.9990
0.9990
0.9990
0.9990
0.9990
0.9990
0.9990
0.9990
0.9990
0.9990
0.9990
0.9990

Cubic(m?)
0.0864
0.0864
0.0864
0.0864
0.0864
0.0864
0.0864
0.0864
0.0864
0.0864
0.0864
0.0864
0.0864

EAN13

5036108396023
5036108396030
5036108396047
5036108396054
5036108396061
5036108396078
5036108396085
5036108396092
5036108396108
5036108396115
5036108396122
5036108396139
5036108396146

DUN14

15036108880888
15036108880895
15036108880901
15036108880918
15036108880925
15036108880932
15036108880949
15036108880956
15036108880963
15036108880970
15036108880987
15036108880994
15036108881007




